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YCAs Skiff WE 2018

Results are final as of 16:30 on April 30, 2018

49er Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName VY R1 R2 R3
49er 49er 1282 CNC Mila Greta 83 3.0 1.0 1.0
Maderna
49er 49er SUI122 RCB Philipp Schlapfer Raffael Wohlgensinger 83 1.0 20 20
49er 49er ITA619 YCAs Fabian Bazzana Mario Danzi 83 2.0 4.0 40
49er 49er HUN Kim Zimmermann 83 4.0 3.0 3.0
1019
49er 18 GER 5 SLRV Moritz Florian Schnoor / Alexander 78 50 50 5.0
Footer Wiskemann Hopner
International 14 Fleet
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName VY R1 R2 R3
International International GER STSG Jirgen Butow Sebastian 88 3.0 1.0 1.0
14 14 173 Schnour
Iﬁernational Imernational SUI30 YCAs GionaRenggli Sandro Mani 88 1.0 20 2.0
International International AUT 4 Elisa Riccardo 88 2.0 6.0 6.0
14 14 Pigazzini DNC DNC
International International 8 SCBO Rebekka Miriam 88 5.0 3.0 6.0
14 14 Denninger Denninger DNF
International International GER STSC Michael Georg 88 4.0 4.0 6.0
14 14 15 Gerhold Denninger DNF
MUSTO SkibH)f Fleet
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: VY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName VY R1 R2 R3
MUSTO Skiff MUSTO Skiff SUI353 CNM Pierre-Yves Pfirter 9 1.0 1.0 2.0
MUSTO Skiff MUSTO Skiff SUI470 ScoW Nicolas Duchoud 90 6.0 3.0 1.0
MUSTO Skiff MUSTO Skiff SUI436 CNM  Roger Oswald 90 2.0 20 6.0
MUSTO Skiff MUSTO Skiff SUI 473 Dieter Brunner 90 4.0 4.0 5.0
MUSTO Skiff MUSTO Skiff SUI 132 CNM  Dominique Walchli 90 5.0 6.0 3.0
MUSTO Skiff MUSTO Skiff  SUI192 YCH  Marc Faas 90 3.0 50 8.0
MUSTO Skiff MUSTO Skipf SUI306 YCH  Alexander Greil 90 8.0 9.0DNF 4.0
MUSTO Skiff MUSTO Skipf SUI 156 YCZ  Michael Pfiffner 90 7.0 9.0DNF 7.0
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SailNo
SUI 30

AUT 4

GER

173

GER 15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
HelmName CrewName

Philipp Schlapfer Raffael Wohlgensinger

Fabian Bazzana Mario Danzi
Mila Greta
Maderna
Kim
Zimmermann
Moritz Florian Schnoor / Alexander
Wiskemann Hopner
R2 - 49er Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
HelmName CrewName
Mila Greta
Maderna
Philipp Schlapfer Raffael Wohlgensinger

Kim
Zimmermann
Fabian Bazzana Mario Danzi

Florian Schnoor / Alexander
Hopner

Moritz
Wiskemann

R3 - 49er Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName CrewName

Mila Greta
Maderna

Philipp Schlapfer Raffael Wohlgensinger
Kim
Zimmermann
Fabian Bazzana Mario Danzi

Florian Schnoor / Alexander
Hopner

Moritz
Wiskemann

R1 - International 14 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club
YCAs

HelmName CrewName

Giona Renggli Sandro Mani

Riccardo
Pigazzini

Elisa

STSG Sebastian

Schnour

Jirgen Butow

STSC Michael Gerhold Georg

Denninger

SCBO Rebekka

Denninger

Miriam
Denninger

83
83
83

83

78

vY
83

83
83

83
78

83

83
83

83
78

88

88

88

88

88

Elapsed Corrected Points

25:26 0:30:39 1.0
26:15 0:31:38 2.0
27:54 0:33:37 3.0
29:05 0:35:02 4.0
28:17 0:36:16 5.0
Elapsed Corrected Points
19:55 0:24:00 1.0
20:24 0:24:35 2.0
21:58 0:26:28 3.0
22:04 0:26:35 4.0
25:50 0:33:07 5.0
Elapsed Corrected Points
20:08 0:24:15 1.0
20:40 0:24:54 2.0
21:47 0:26:15 3.0
22:11 0:26:44 4.0
30:18 0:38:51 5.0
Elapsed Corrected Points
27:57 0:31:46 1.0
28:27 0:32:20 2.0
28:50 0:32:46 3.0
29:22 0:33:22 4.0
32:23 0:36:48 5.0
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R2 - International 14 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
International GER STSG Jirgen Butow Sebastian
14 173 Schnour
I1rl{ernational SUI30 YCAs Giona Renggli Sandro Mani
International 8 SCBO Rebekka Miriam
Denninger Denninger
International GER 15 STSC Michael Gerhold Georg
14 Denninger
R3 - International 14 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
International GER STSG Jirgen Butow Sebastian
14 173 Schnour
I1rl1fernational SUI30 YCAs Giona Renggli Sandro Mani
International 8 SCBO Rebekka Miriam
14 Denninger Denninger
International GER 15 STSC Michael Gerhold Georg
14 Denninger
R1 - MUSTO Skif)f Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
MUSTO Skiff SUI353 CNM Pierre-Yves Pfirter
MUSTO skipbf SUI436 CNM  Roger Oswald
MUSTO Skiff SUI192 YCH Marc Faas
MUSTO Skiff SUI 473 Dieter Brunner
MUSTO Skiff SUI 132 CNM  Dominique Walchli
MUSTO Skiff SUI470 ScoW Nicolas Duchoud
MUSTO Skipbf SUI 156 YCZ  Michael Pfiffner
MUSTO Skipf SUI306 YCH  Alexander Greil
R2 - MUSTO Skif)f Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
MUSTO Skiff SUI 353 CNM Pierre-Yves Pfirter
MUSTO skiff SUI436 CNM Roger Oswald
MUSTO Skiff SUI470 ScoW Nicolas Duchoud
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Boat

Boat

Class

MUSTO Skiff
MUSTO Skiff

MUSTO Skiff

MUSTO SkiHf

MUSTO SkibHf

Class

MUSTO Skiff

MUSTO Skiff

MUSTO Skiff

MUSTO SkiHf

MUSTO Skiff

MUSTO SkibHf

MUSTO SkiHf
MUSTO Skiff

SailNo
Sul 473

SuUI 192
SuUl 132
SUI 306

SUI 156

R3 - MUSTO Skibf Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
SUI 470

SuUI 353
Sul 132
SUI 306
SUI 473
SUI 436
SUl 156

SuUI 192

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.23.4

Club

YCH

CNM

YCH

YCZ

Club
ScoW

CNM
CNM

YCH

CNM
YCZ

YCH

HelmName

Dieter Brunner

Marc Faas

Dominique Walchli
Alexander Greil

Michael Pfiffner

HelmName

Nicolas Duchoud
Pierre-Yves Pfirter
Dominique Walchli

Alexander Greil

Dieter Brunner

Roger Oswald

Michael Pfiffner

Marc Faas

www.sailwave.com

CrewName

CrewName

90
90
90
90

90

vY
90

90
90
90
90
90
90

90

Elapsed
27:05

27:51
28:59
DNF

DNF

Elapsed
24:36

28:58
30:38
31:04
31:20
31:36
31:44

34:58

Corrected
0:30:06
0:30:57

0:32:12

Corrected
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0:32:11
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0:34:31
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http://www.sailwave.com/

